ANALOG METERS
SHUNTS
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
Application:
Moving-iron measuring elements Moving-coil  measuring elements
Selected features:
IP65 !
·	 industrial supply systems

with an extra qulity inspection certificate 7
other requirements 2) X
Ordering examples:
1. 	 The code: BE39 1-N-F205-0-0-0-8 means: a meter with two measuring
elements - bimetallic and moving-iron, to fix in a panel, in moderate
climatic conditions, range: 6 A, setting time: 15 minutes, without
extra requirements.
2.	 The code: BA27 2-N-F205-0-0-0-8 means: a meter with a bimetallic
measuring element, to fix on a transformer, in moderate climatic
conditions, range: 6 A, setting time 15 minutes, without extra reqirements.
1)            -  the code number is established by the manufacturer
2)         - all extra requirements must be agreed with the manufacturer
Ordering examples:
The code: FA39-1-A-5-04-0-00-8 means: a power factor meter for
measurements in a 1-phase network, measuring range: 0.5 cap ...1...0.5 ind, input
current: 5 A, input voltage: 230 V, working position C3 (vertical), standard version
without extra requirements.
1)            -  the code number is established by the manufacturer
2)         - all extra requirements must be agreed with the manufacturer
Ordering examples:
The code: CA37-1-4-0-00-8 means: a frequency meter in a 72 x 72 mm
casing, frequency range: 45...55 Hz, input voltage: 230 V, working position
C3 (vertical), standard version, without extra requirements.
Type B2 B3 B4 B5 B6
Voltage drop 60 mV 150 mV 50 mV 75 mV 100 mV
Rated current
1 A...15 kA
(1; 1.5; 2.5; 4; 6 and their decimal multiples)
How to order
Please, specify in the order:
- name and type of the shunt
- rated voltage drop
- rated current
- climate version -only for tropical version
Ordering example: shunt B2 60 mV; 2.5 A.
ASR			   -  tube current transformers (for conductor or bar)
ASK	 -  plug-in current transformers
KBU	 -  split core current transformers
WSK	 -  wound current transformers
SWMU	 -  current transformers with a transducer
Type ASR 20.3 ASK 41.4 ASK 51.4 ASK 561.4 ASK 81.4 ASK 103.3 ASK 123.3 ASK 127.6 KBU 23 KBU 58 KBU 812
Primary current (A) 50...300 50...1000 100...1250 200...1250 400...2000 750...3000 750...4000 1000...6000 100...400 250...1000 250...1500
Hole diameter (mm) 21 32 44 44 55 85 100 - - - -
window dimensions
SZ x W (mm)
-
40 x 10
2 x 30 x 5
50 x 12
2 x 40 x 10
60 x 10
2 x 50 x 10
80 x 10
60 x 30
2 x 60 x 10
2 x 100 x 10
3 x 80 x 10
123 x 30
3 x 100 x 10
120 x 72 93 x 106 125 x 153 155 x 198
Type WSK 30 WSK 40 WSK 40N WSK 60 WSK 70.6N SWMU 41.52 SWMU 41.51 SWMU 41.52 SWMU 41.51
Primary current (A) 1...20 1...30 30...50 5...60 25...100 1...10 15...800 1...5 30...800
Auxiliary voltage - - - - -
230 V a.c.
or 24 V d.c.
lack
Continuous outputs - -
0...10 V or 2...10 V
0...20 mA or 4...20 mA
0..20 mA
0...10 V
How to order
Please, specify in the order:
- name and type of the transformer
- rated primary and secondary current
- accuracy class
- admissible load of the secondary side (VA)
Ordering example:
transformer ASK 41.4 400/5 A; class 1; 2.5 VA
LUMEL S.A.; ul. Sulechowska 1, 65-022 Zielona Góra, POLAND
Export Dep. +48 68 / 32 95 302; 32 95 305; 32 95 233
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl